
Lap Lap Tm Diff Lap Lap Tm Diff Lap 

(73) ADEMAR LUCA JR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Lap Tm 

1:21.287 

1:13.567 

1:12.472 

1:11.571 

1:11.681 

1:11.938 

1:11.462 

Diff 

+9.825 

+2.105 

+1.010 

+0.109 

+0.219 

+0.476 

Printed: 08/11/2025 08:58:17 

CRONOELO Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

DEZERÓ CUP 
1000 PRO/LIGHT 

Q1 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 8:46:06 

Autódromo Zilmar Beux 3,058 km 

08/11/2025 08:45 


