

## **DEZERÓ CUP**

1000 PRO/LIGHT

Autódromo Zilmar Beux 3,058 km

Q1

08/11/2025 08:45



Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 8:46:06

Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Lap	Lap	Tm Dif	ff	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff
(73) ADEMAR LUCA JR									
1	1:21.287	+9.825							
2	1:13.567	+2.105							
3	1:12.472	+1.010							
4	1:11.571	+0.109							
5	1:11.681	+0.219							
6	1:11.938	+0.476							
7	1:11.462								

CRONOELO Orbits

